
DAY DATE TIME CAMPUS FACULTY DEPARTMENT

Tuesday 11-Apr 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Humanities
Maths, Scinece & Business Educ
Primary Education

Wednesday 12-Apr 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Humanities

All other School of Education
Integrated Communication
Public Management

Thursday 13-Apr 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Humanities
Safety and Security Management
Journalism

Friday 14-Apr 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Humanities
Law
Applied Languages

Monday 17-Apr 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Information and Communication Technology All

Tuesday 18-Apr 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Economics and Finance
Accounting
Auditing

Wednesday 19-Apr 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Economics and Finance

Public Sector Finance
Finance and Investment
Economics

Tuesday 25-Apr 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Arts & Design
Performing Arts
Interior Design

Tuesday 25-Apr 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Arts & Design

Visual Communication
Design Studies
Fine & Studio Arts

Wednesday 26-Apr 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Management & Entrepreneurship

Wednesday 26-Apr 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Management and Entrepreneurship
Tuesday 02-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Management and Entrepreneurship

Tuesday 02-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences
Management and Entrepreneurship
Tshwane School for Business

Wednesday 03-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences
Hospitality Management
Tourism Management

Wednesday 03-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Marketing Supply Chain Management & Sport Management
Thursday 04-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Marketing Supply Chain Management & Sport Management

Thursday 04-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Marketing Supply Chain Management & Sport Management



Friday 05-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Operatons Management
Friday 05-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences Business & Information Management Services
Monday 08-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences People Management and Development

Monday 08-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment
Mechanical and Mechatronics Engineering
Geometics

Tuesday 09-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment
Building Science
Architecture and Industrial Design

Tuesday 09-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment
Chemical, Metallurgical and Material Engineering
Industrial Engineering

Wednesday 10-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment Civil Engineering
Wednesday 10-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment Electrical Engineering 
Thursday 11-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Science Crop Sciences

Thursday 11-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Science
Nature Conservaton
Adelaide Tambo  Shool of Nursing Science

Friday 12-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Science Sport, Rehabilitation and Dental Sciences

Friday 12-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Science
Mathematics and Statistics
Biomedical Sciences

Monday 15-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Science
Environmental, Water & Earth Sciences
Environmental Health

Monday 15-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Science
Chemistry
Pharmaceutical Sciences

Tuesday 16-May 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Science
Animal Sciences
Horticulture

Tuesday 16-May 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Science
Biotechnology and Food Technology
Physics

Thursday 18-May 09:00 eMalahleni
Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment
Faculty of Information and Communication Technology All

Thursday 18-May 12:00 eMalahleni Faculty of Management Sciences All
Saturday 20-May 09:00 Mbombela Faculty of Economics and Finance All

Saturday 20-May 12:00 Mbombela
Faculty of Management Sciences 
Faculty of Humanities

All
Law

Saturday 20-May 15:00 Mbombela Faculty of Humanities Public Management
Tuesday 23-May 09:00 Polokwane Faculty of Management Sciences All
Tuesday 23-May 12:00 Polokwane Faculty of Economics and Finance All



Tuesday 23-May 15:00 Polokwane
Faculty of Humanities
Faculty of Information and Communication Technology All

Monday 09-Oct 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Information and Communication Technology All

Tuesday 10-Oct 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Humanities

School of Education
Public Management
Integrated communication

Wednesday 11-Oct 10:00 Soshanguve Faculty of Humanities

Applied languages
Journalism
Law
Safety and Security Management

Monday 16-Oct 10:00 Ga-Rankuwa Faculty of Economics and Finance
Accounting
Auditing

Monday 16-Oct 14:00 Ga-Rankuwa Faculty of Economics and Finance

Public Sector Finance
Finance and Investment
Economics

Monday 23-Oct 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment

Civil Engineering
Building Sciences
Chemical, Metallurgical and Material Engineering

Monday 23-Oct 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment
Electrical Engineering
Architecture and Industrial Design

Tuesday 24-Oct 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Engineering and the Built Environment

Geomatics
Industrial Engineering
Mechanical and Mechatronics Engineering

Tuesday 24-Oct 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences
Management and Entrepreneurship
Tshwane School for Business

Wednesday 25-Oct 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Management Sciences

Business & Information Management Services
Hospitality Management
Operations Management
People Management and Development

Wednesday 25-Oct 14:00 Pretoria

Faculty of Arts & Design 
Faculty of Management Sciences All

Marketing Supply Chain Management & Sport Management
Tourism Management



Thursday 26-Oct 09:30 Pretoria Faculty of Science

Biomedical Sciences
Biotechnology and Food Technology
Chemistry
Environmental, Water and Earch Sciences
Mathematics and Statistics
Pharmaceutical Sciences

Thursday 26-Oct 14:00 Pretoria Faculty of Science

Physics
Adelaide Tambo School of Nursieng Science
Animal Sciences
Environmental Sciences
Horticulture
Nature Conservation
Crop Sciences
Sport, Rehabilitation and Dental Sciences


	Sheet1

